DYCOMETAL EQUIPOS DE C.C., S.L.
C/ De la Ciència, 35-37
08840 - Viladecans (Barcelona) - SPAIN
T: (34) 936 526 610 F: (34) 936 407 607
AC
Static Freezer Chest
• 6 models

PTC.
Normativas
• DIN 40046, page 3, test A
• IEC 68-2-1, test A
• BS 2011, part 2, test A
• VG 95332, page 3 and 22
• MIL-STD 810D, method 502.2
• MIL-E 5272, test 4.2
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
Model
Minimum
temperature
Liters
Workspace (mm)   External dimensions (mm)
Height   Width Depth Height Width Depth
AC-30/200   -30ºC 200 550 710 500 890 837 730
AC-30/300   -30ºC 300 702 1005 526 917 1121 760
AC-30/500   -30ºC 500 702 1520 575 917 1647 809
AC-40/200   -40ºC 200 660 790 440 880 1000 650
AC-40/300   -40ºC 300 650 1090 450 915 1375 915
AC-40/500   -40ºC 500 646 1445 500 917 1647 809
Options
• Digital paperless recorder.
• Temperature recorder unit, with one channel and con-
tinued line. Programmed speed of paper advance.